AIR CONDITIONER & DEHUMIDIFIER OFFERING
A COMPREHENSIVE MIX OF PERFORMANCE & EFFICIENCY
ROOM AIR CONDITIONERS
DEHUMIDIFIERS
WINDOW AIR CONDITIONERS
THRU-THE-WALL AIR CONDITIONERS
PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONERS
FU

UN
IT
 D
IM
EN
SI
ON
S
(W
xH
xD
) (
in
.)
DEHUMIDIFIERS (Pgs. 1 – 3)
3PAD11 11 500 1.35 N/A 115 0.46 No No N/A N/A 1 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 20 1.06 9 x 15 x 9
4PAD30 30 1,500 1.85/2.0 N/A 115 1.25 No No N/A N/A 2 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 31 2.41 141/4 x 201/4 x 10
4PAD50 50 3,000 1.85/2.0 N/A 115 2.08 No No N/A N/A 2 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 39 3.19 151/2 x 231/4 x 11
4PAD70 70 4,500 1.85/2.0 N/A 115 2.92 No No N/A N/A 2 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 44 3.19 151/2 x 231/4 x 11
4PAD95 95 6,000 2.5/2.8 N/A 115 3.96 No No N/A N/A 2 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 62 5.07 19 x 243/4 x 141/4
DEHUMIDIFIERS WITH EJECTOR PUMP (Pg. 4)
1PEDP50 50 3,000 1.85 N/A 115 2.08 No No N/A N/A 2 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 41 3.19 151/2 x 233/4 x 111/4
1PEDP70 70 4,500 1.85 N/A 115 2.92 No No N/A N/A 2 N/A N/A 15 N/A N/A A N/A 47 3.19 151/2 x 233/4 x 111/4
WINDOW AIR CONDITIONERS (Cool Only - Non-Energy Star) (Pg. 5)
4PMC5000 5,000 100 – 150 11.1 N/A 115 1.27 No No 2 136 2 4.0 N/A 15 No Yes A 51/8 45 2.60 16 x 12 x 151/2
WINDOW AIR CONDITIONERS (Cool Only - Energy Star) (Pgs. 6 – 8)
4PAC5000 5,000 100 – 150 12.2 N/A 115 1.27 Yes No 3 140 3 3.8 N/A 15 No Yes A 51/8 47 2.60 16 x 12 x 151/2
4PAC6000 6,000 150 – 250 12.2 N/A 115 1.48 Yes No 3 147 3 4.5 N/A 15 No Yes A 51/8 52 3.28 181/2 x 131/2 x 153/4
4PAC8000 8,000 300 – 350 12.0 N/A 115 2.11 Yes No 3 224 3 5.9 N/A 15 No Yes A 75/16 58 2.51 181/2 x 131/2 x 171/2
5PAC10000 10,000 400 – 450 12.0 N/A 115 2.32 Yes Yes 3 290 3 7.5 N/A 15 No Yes A 75/16 72 5.26 19 x 143/4 x 221/4
5PAC12000 12,000 450 – 550 12.0 N/A 115 2.53 Yes Yes 3 280 3 8.7 N/A 15 No Yes A 75/16 79 5.26 19 x 143/4 x 221/4
4PAC15000 15,100 550 – 700 11.8 N/A 115 3.17 Yes Yes 3 353 3 11.5 N/A 15 Yes Yes A 91/4 119 8.89 233/4 x 18 x 251/2
4PAC18000 18,000 700–1,000 11.8 N/A 208/230 3.80 Yes Yes 3 360 3 7.5 N/A 15 Yes Yes B 91/4 129 8.89 233/4 x 18 x 251/2
4PAC25000 25,000 1,400–1,500 10.3 N/A 208/230 5.71 Yes Yes 3 523 3 11.8 N/A 20 Yes Yes C 103/4 151 10.95 261/2 x 183/4 x 261/2
SLIDER/CASEMENT AIR CONDITIONER (Pg. 9)
3PASC10000 10,000 400 – 450 10.4 N/A 115 2.32 Yes Yes 3 323 3 8.5 N/A 15 No Yes A N/A 84 6.54 143/4 x 21 x 231/2
WIRELESS SMART CONTROL AIR CONDITIONER (Pg. 10)
5SAC12000 12,000 450 – 550 12.0 N/A 115 2.53 Yes Yes 3 280 3 8.7 N/A 15 No Yes A 75/16 79 5.26 19 x 143/4 x 221/4
WINDOW AIR CONDITIONERS WITH ELECTRIC HEATER (Pg. 11)
3PACH8000 8,000 300 – 350 10.9 3,500 115 1.90 Yes No 3 277 3 6.3 11.6 15 Yes Yes A 81/2 82 6.96 223/4 x 161/4 x 23
3PACH12000 12,000 450 – 550 10.9 11,000 208/230 2.54 Yes No 3 279 3 5.2 16.0 20 Yes Yes C 81/2 95 6.96 223/4 x 161/4 x 23
3PACH18000 18,500 700–1,000 10.7 16,000 208/230 3.80 Yes Yes 3 446 3 8.3 22.0 30 Yes Yes D 91/4 131 8.89 233/4 x 18 x 251/2
3PACH25000 25,000 1,400–1,500 9.4 16,000 208/230 5.71 Yes Yes 3 523 3 12.4 22.5 30 Yes Yes D 103/4 147 10.95 261/2 x 183/4 x 261/2
17
NO-HASSLE 1-YEAR WARRANTY*
OUTLET CONFIGURATIONS
M

UN
IT
 D
IM
EN
SI
ON
S
(W
xH
xD
) (
in
.)
THRU-THE-WALL AIR CONDITIONERS (Cool Only) (Pg. 12)
4PATW8000 8,000 300 – 350 10.6 N/A 115 2.11 Yes No 3 270 3 7.0 N/A 15 No No A N/A 76 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
4PATW10000 10,000 400 – 450 10.6 N/A 115 2.32 Yes No 3 269 3 8.3 N/A 15 No No A N/A 80 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
4PATW10002 10,000 400 – 450 10.6 N/A 208/230 2.32 Yes No 3 275 3 4.8 N/A 15 No No B N/A 80 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
4PATW12000 12,000 450 – 550 10.5 N/A 115 2.54 Yes No 3 286 3 10.0 N/A 15 No No A N/A 87 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
4PATW12002 12,000 450 – 550 10.5 N/A 208/230 2.54 Yes No 3 286 3 5.6 N/A 15 No No B N/A 89 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
3PATW14002 14,000 550 – 700 8.5 N/A 208/230 2.96 Yes No 3 312 3 8.3 N/A 15 No No B N/A 80 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
THRU-THE-WALL AIR CONDITIONERS WITH ELECTRIC HEATER (Pg. 13)
3PATWH10002 10,000 400 – 450 9.6 10,600 208/230 2.32 Yes No 3 269 3 5.0 15.0 20 No No C N/A 80 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
3PATWH12002 12,000 450 – 550 9.5 10,600 208/230 2.54 Yes No 3 286 3 5.9 15.0 20 No No C N/A 89 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
3PATWH14002 14,000 550 – 700 9.5 10,600 208/230 2.96 Yes No 3 296 3 7.5 15.0 20 No No C N/A 89 7.28 241/4 x 141/2 x 201/2
PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONERS (Cool Only) (Pg. 14)
PORT8000 8,000 300 – 350 8.9 N/A 115 2.54 Yes No 3 176 3 8.0 N/A 15 N/A Yes A N/A 67 5.92 171/4 x 283/4 x 13
PORT10000 10,000 400 – 450 8.9 N/A 115 3.17 Yes No 3 176 3 10.0 N/A 15 N/A Yes A N/A 67 5.92 171/4 x 283/4 x 13
PORT12000 12,000 450 – 550 8.9 N/A 115 3.59 Yes No 3 206 3 12.0 N/A 15 N/A Yes A N/A 73 5.92 171/4 x 283/4 x 13
PORT14000 14,000 550 – 700 8.9 N/A 115 3.59 Yes No 3 224 3 11.8 N/A 15 N/A Yes A N/A 77 7.07 18 x 301/2 x 141/2
PORTABLE AIR CONDITIONER WITH ELECTRIC HEATER (Pg. 15)
PORTH12000 12,000 450 – 550 8.9 4,300 115 2.54 Yes No 3 265 3 11.8 11.9 15 N/A Yes A N/A 74 6.14 18 x 273/4 x 141/2
If a product fails within the first year of purchase
due to a defect in materials or workmanship,
the customer may return the unit to the store
of purchase, along with their original purchase